

CS 96/24

ANITA SHARMA Vs. NARENDER KUMAR

05.07.2024
AT 03:20 PM

Present: None for the plaintiff
 Sh. Varun Ahuja, Ld. Counsel for defendant through
 VC
 Son of the defendant in person.

Put up with connected matter bearing CS no.2125/16
on 25.07.2024 at 12.00 Noon.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
05.07.2024