

3 CS 96/24

ANITA SHARMA Vs. NARENDER KUMAR

31.10.2025
AT 04:21 PM

Present: Sh. R.N. Dubey, Ld. Counsel for counter claimant
(appeared at 12:35 PM)
Defendant in person (appeared at 02:00 PM)

Put up with the main suit bearing CS No.2125/16 on
06.11.2025.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
31.10.2025